PHONE: (033) 2323-2463,

E-mail: principal@rcciit.org, Website: www.rccit.org

Date:- 06-07-2021

To Whom It May Concern.

The Fee Structure for MCA Student (Academic session 2020-2022) under General Category is furnished below:

Year/Semester	At the time of admission including (1st Semester)	2 nd Semester	3 rd Semester	4 th Semester	Total
Tuition Fees	40,000.00	40,000.00	41,000.00	41,000.00	1,62,000.00
Admission Fees (Once)	5,000.00	1	-	-	5,000.00
Library Fees (Yearly)	1,500.00		1,500.00		3,000.00
Student Welfare & Sports & Games Fee (Yearly)	1,000.00		1,000.00		2,000.00
University Development Fees (Once)	1,100.00	-	-	-	1,100.00
Registration Fees (Once)	500.00	-	-	-	500.00
Caution Money (Refundable)	10,000.00	-	-	-	10,000.00
Total	59,100.00	40,000.00	43,500.00	41,000.00	1,83,600.00

^{**}Above fees are subject to change as per Govt.order.

In addition to above, a $\textbf{Personal Computer with Printer}\ \text{may}\ \text{be}\ \text{helpful}\ \text{for this course}.$

We have no hostel facilities.

RCC Institute of Information Technology

Chinney Choskel

Finance Officer

Finance Officer

^{**}Examination Fees should be paid directly by the student to the University when demand by the University. Semester Fee for July to December – within 20th July (odd semester) & January to June – within 20th January (Even semester).